ARCADIA CAFE

by Oikes Group — www.cafearcadia.cz




COFFEE (Il vero Caffé Iltaliano)
Filter Coffee

Espresso Italiano

Americano

Cappuccino

Vienna Coffee — whipped crea
Espresso Double ;
Caffe Latte Grande
Algerian Coffee — eggnog 4
Mexican Coffee — Kahlua liqueur
Irish Coffee - Irish whiskey

Baileys Coffee

m sl
*

Special Offer Espresso + Croissant
Special Offer Cappuccino + Croissant

CHOCOLATES

Chocolate with whipped cream
Chocolate Cherry

Chocolate with rum

Chocolate Amaretto

Bombardino Chocolate (with eggnog)

OTHER HOT BEVERAGES

Tea - Ronnenfeldt Exclusive — Black, Fruit, Green
Hot Apple

Punch

Mulled Wine

Tea with Rum

Grog

MINERAL WATERS, SOFT DRINKS
0,3I - Still Water

0,3 - Sparkling Water

0,2l - Coca Cola

0,2| - Coca Cola Light

0,2l - Fanta

0,21 - Sprite

0,21 - Ginger Tonic

0,2l - Fresh homemade Lemonade

JUICES AND COCKTAILS

0,21 - Orange, Apple, Multivitamin
0,21 - NEW - Arcadia Cocktail

0,2! - Fresh Orange Juice

0,3I - Fresh Orange Juice

49.-

. 49.-

59.-
65.-
75,
85.-
89.-
95.-
95.-
115,-
115.-

65,
79.-

70.-
80.-
80.-
89.-
89.-

49.-
59.-
79.-
79.-
85~
85~

49 -
49 -
59.-
59.-
59.-
59.-
59.-
59.-

59,-
79.-
99.-
115,-



HAPPY HOUR
ltalian Arcadia Aperitif (from 15.00 to 19.00) 159.-
Prosecco glass, pretzels, chips, peanuts, snacks

TRADITIONAL BEER

0,3l - Staropramen Lager 49, -
0,5l - Staropramen Lager 59.-

* take-away also available

WHITE WINES

0,1871 - White wine 95,-
0,2l - Prosecco (glass) 95,-
0,751 - Sauvignon 390.-
0,751 - Prosecco (bottle) 490.-
RED WINES

0,1871 - Frankovka 95.,-
0,751 - Cabernet Sauvignon 450,-
WHISKY & BOURBONS

0,04l - Johnny Walker Red 99.-
0,041 - Tullamore Dew 99.-
0,04l - Jim Beam 99.-
0,04l - Jack Daniel’s 99.-

*Ask to our barman all other liqueurs

DESTILATES and LIQUORS

0,04l - Vodka Absolut Blue 80.,-
0,04! - Gordon’s Gin 90.-
0,04| - Havana Club Rum 90,-
0,04l - Bailey’s Irish Cream 80.-
0,04l - Becherovka - Traditional

Czech Liqueur 80.-

*Ask to our barman all other liqueurs

MILK SHAKES

Chocolate Milk Shake 85,-
Caramel Milk Shake 85,-
Strawberry Milk Shake 85,-
Vanilla Milk Shake 85,-

* take-away also available




SANDWICHES * PANINI * PIZZA *
PIADINA * OMELETS * SNACKS *
FOCACCE

* take-away also available

Classic Toast 89,-
Toasted bread, cheese, ham

Panino Chicken
Cheese - Tomato 99,-
Panino bread, Chicken
meat, Eidam cheese, fresh
Tomato

Panino Tomato &
Mozzarella 99,-

Panino, Mozzarella, Tomato
and Pesto

Arcadia Sandwich 99,-
Toasted bread with ham,
tomato, cucumber, cheese, [
mayonnaise

Special Offer 199.-
Panino + Water or Prague Beer 0,3l + Daily Dessert

SNACKS & FRIED DISHES

Nachos with spicy sauce  70,-

Fried Chips & Ketchup 70,-
Mexico Wrap Tortilla 109.-
HOMEMADE OMELETS ﬁtk“L..I"‘ .
Classic Omelet 80 [l NI e i;m
(5 4

Omelet with cheese 99 - BN b - T
Omelet with ham 99.- - e
Omelet ham & cheese 119,-



CAFE ARCADIA BAKERY

PIZZA MARGHERITA
69,-

Classic Italian margherita
pizza with tomato sauce
and mozzarella.

A great pizza for a small
Appetite

(120gr)

FOCACCIA
CAPRESE 99.-

Crisp slice of Italian
Focaccia filled with
Chunks of tomato and
soft mozzarella

(330gr)

FOCACCIA 99.-
MOZZARELLA &
RUCOLA

Crisp slice of rocket
Italian focaccia with
soft Mozzarella and fresh
rucola. (320gr)

FOCACCIA 109.-

SPECK & BRIE’
Crisp slice of Italian
focaccia with speck,
french Brié and Pepe
nero. (300gr)

s



OUR SPECIAL BREAKFASTS

ban

Italian Breakfast 119,-
Cappuccino or

Café Americano + Orange
Juice 0,2l + Croissant

European Breakfast 249,-
Espresso or cappuccino

Or tea, milk, croissants,
butter, fruit jam, fresh fruits,
orange juice

Prague Breakfast  249,- M4
Coffee/tea, bread, Prague
ham, omelet, sausage, fruit
yoghurt, juice choice

English Breakfast  299,-
English Breakfast Teaq,
coffee, milk, bacon & egg
omelet, saqusage, baked
beans, toast bread, cheese,
orange juice

Free Buffet Breakfast (till 10,30 am only) 299,-
Choice of hot drinks, cheese, hams, eggs/sausages,
juices, yoghurts, cereals, bread, fresh fruit

HOME MADE PANCAKES — CREPES

Nutella & banana
Yoghurt & honey
Strawberry syrup &
chocolate

Ice Cream & frutti di
bosco




DESSERTS

Fresh Croissant 39.-
Ice Cream Cup (max 3 types)

- Strawberry Ice Cream 50,-
- Chocolate Ice Cream 50,-
- Vanilla Ice Cream 50,-
- Lemon Ice Cream 50,-
Fresh Fruit Salat mix with Ice Cream 69.-
Fresh Chocolate Muffin 55,-
CAKE SELECTION

Honey cake 95,-

Cheesecake 95,-

Sacher with Whipped

cream 95,- g

Hot Apple Strudel

served with Vanilla Ice
Cream

*Ask to our barman all
other new desserts

CAKE SELECTION - ITALIAN TASTE

1 Waffle with Caramel 49,-

Coppa Tiramisu 74,-
Tartufo Classico 79.-
Coppa profiterol 94,-

Coppa Cioccolato 149,-

*Ask to our barman all other
new desserts




ARCADIA CAFE

by Oikes Group — www.cafearcadia.cz

Our Arcadia shop is located in Nerudova 28.
Nerudova (Royal Way or King Road) is the historic
street linking Prague Castle to Charles bridge,
Nerudova was named after 19th century Czech
writer and journalist Jan Neruda.

This charming street is characterized by ancient
burgher houses, small typical shops and Bar like
Arcadia Café.

Every day you can have a pleasant
break while tasting a cup of great ltalian Coffee
with several delicious sandwiches, omelets, sweets
or desserts from our wide range.

Arcadia Café offers also a small summer
terrace under Castle where while sitting and
relaxing in the fresh air will surely enjoy a drink
listening romantic music.

Inside our small Café you can see a smalll
exhibitionof hand-made sculptures, by a famous
Italian sculptor, or you can throw a coin in our well.
Our barman are pleased to give all kind of
information.

Café Arcadia is part of Hotels & Residences Group
www.oikes.com




