

by Oikes Group – <u>www.cafearcadia.cz</u>





COFFEE (Il vero Caffè Italiano) Filter Coffee Espresso Italiano Americano Cappuccino Vienna Coffee – whipped cream Espresso Double Caffè Latte Grande Algerian Coffee – eggnog Mexican Coffee – Kahlua liqueur Irish Coffee - Irish whiskey Baileys Coffee	49,- 49,- 59,- 65,- 75,- 85,- 89,- 95,- 115,- 115,-
Special Offer Espresso + Croissant Special Offer Cappuccino + Croissant	65, 79,-
CHOCOLATES Chocolate with whipped cream Chocolate Cherry Chocolate with rum Chocolate Amaretto Bombardino Chocolate (with eggnog)	70,- 80,- 80,- 89,- 89,-
OTHER HOT BEVERAGES Tea - Ronnenfeldt Exclusive – Black, Fruit, Green Hot Apple Punch Mulled Wine Tea with Rum Grog	49,- 59,- 79,- 79,- 85,- 85,-
MINERAL WATERS, SOFT DRINKS 0,31 - Still Water 0,31 - Sparkling Water 0,21 - Coca Cola 0,21 - Coca Cola Light 0,21 - Fanta 0,21 - Sprite 0,21 - Ginger Tonic 0,21 - Fresh homemade Lemonade	49,- 49,- 59,- 59,- 59,- 59,- 59,-
JUICES AND COCKTAILS 0,21 - Orange, Apple, Multivitamin 0,21 - NEW - Arcadia Cocktail 0,21 - Fresh Orange Juice 0,31 - Fresh Orange Juice	59,- 79,- 99,- 115,-

HAPPY HOUR

Italian Arcadia Aperitif (from 15.00 to 19.00)	159,-
Prosecco glass, pretzels, chips, peanuts, snacks	

TRADITIONAL BEER

0,3I - Staropramen Lager	49,-
0.5I - Staropramen Lager	59 <i>.</i> -

^{*} take-away also available

WHITE WINES

0,187I - White wine	95,-
0,21 - Prosecco (glass)	95,-
0,751 - Sauvignon	390,-
0,751 - Prosecco (bottle)	490,-

RED WINES

0,187l - Frankovka	95,-
0.751 - Cabernet Sauvianon	450

WHISKY & BOURBONS

0,041 - Johnny Walker Red	99,-
0,04I - Tullamore Dew	99,-
0,04l - Jim Beam	99,-
0,04l - Jack Daniel´s	99,-
**	





DESTILATES and LIQUORS

0,041 - Vodka Absolut Blue	80,-
0,041 - Gordon´s Gin	90,-
0,041 - Havana Club Rum	90,-
0,041 - Bailey´s Irish Cream	80,-
0,041 - Becherovka - Traditional	
Czech Liqueur	80,-

^{*}Ask to our barman all other liqueurs

MILK SHAKES

Chocolate Milk Shake	85,-
Caramel Milk Shake	85,-
Strawberry Milk Shake	85,-
Vanilla Milk Shake	85

^{*} take-away also available



SANDWICHES * PANINI * PIZZA * PIADINA * OMELETS * SNACKS * **FOCACCE**

* take-away also available

Classic Toast 89,-Toasted bread, cheese, ham

Panino Chicken Cheese - Tomato 99,-

Panino bread, Chicken meat, Eidam cheese, fresh Tomato



Panino Tomato & Mozzarella

Panino, Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto

Arcadia Sandwich 99,-Togsted bread with ham, tomato, cucumber, cheese,

mayonnaise



Special Offer 199,-Panino + Water or Prague Beer 0,3l + Daily Dessert

99,-



SNACKS & FRIED DISHES

Nachos with spicy sauce 70,-Fried Chips & Ketchup 70,-Mexico Wrap Tortilla 109,-

HOMEMADE OMELETS

Classic Omelet 80,-Omelet with cheese 99,-Omelet with ham 99,-Omelet ham & cheese 119,-



CAFÉ ARCADIA BAKERY



PIZZA MARGHERITA 69,-

Classic Italian margherita pizza with tomato sauce and mozzarella. A great pizza for a small Appetite (120gr)



FOCACCIA
CAPRESE 99,-

Crisp slice of Italian Focaccia filled with Chunks of tomato and soft mozzarella (330gr)



FOCACCIA 99,-MOZZARELLA & RUCOLA

Crisp slice of rocket Italian focaccia with soft Mozzarella and fresh rucola. (320gr)



FOCACCIA 109,-SPECK & BRIE'

Crisp slice of Italian focaccia with speck, french Brié and Pepe nero. (300gr)

OUR SPECIAL BREAKFASTS

Italian Breakfast

Cappuccino or Café Americano + Orange

Juice 0,2l + Croissant

European Breakfast 249,-

Espresso or cappuccino Or tea, milk, croissants, butter, fruit jam, fresh fruits, orange juice

Prague Breakfast 249,-

Coffee/tea, bread, Prague ham, omelet, sausage, fruit

yoghurt, juice choice

English Breakfast 299,-

English Breakfast Tea, coffee, milk, bacon & egg omelet, sausage, baked beans, toast bread, cheese, orange juice

Free Buffet Breakfast (till 10,30 am only) 299,-Choice of hot drinks, cheese, hams, eggs/sausages,

Choice of hot drinks, cheese, hams, eggs/sc juices, yoghurts, cereals, bread, fresh fruit



Nutella & banana 125,-Yoghurt & honey 115,-Strawberry syrup & chocolate 130,-Ice Cream & frutti di

bosco 130,-









DESSERTS

Fresh Croissant	39,-
Ice Cream Cup (max 3 types)	
- Strawberry Ice Cream	50,-
- Chocolate Ice Cream	50,-
- Vanilla Ice Cream	50,-
- Lemon Ice Cream	50,-
Fresh Fruit Salat mix with Ice Cream	69,-
Fresh Chocolate Muffin	55,-

CAKE SELECTION

Honey cake 95,Cheesecake 95,Sacher with Whipped
cream 95,Hot Apple Strudel
served with Vanilla Ice
Cream 95,-

*Ask to our barman all other new desserts





CAKE SELECTION – ITALIAN TASTE



1 Waffle with Caramel 49,-Coppa Tiramisu 74,-Tartufo Classico 79,-Coppa profiterol 94,-Coppa Cioccolato 149,-

*Ask to our barman all other new desserts







by Oikes Group – <u>www.cafearcadia.cz</u>

Our Arcadia shop is located in Nerudova 28.

Nerudova (Royal Way or King Road) is the historic street linking Prague Castle to Charles bridge, Nerudova was named after 19th century Czech writer and journalist Jan Neruda.

This charming street is characterized by ancient burgher houses, small typical shops and Bar like Arcadia Café.

Every day you can have a pleasant break while tasting a cup of great Italian Coffee with several delicious sandwiches, omelets, sweets or desserts from our wide range.

Arcadia Café offers also a small summer terrace under Castle where while sitting and relaxing in the fresh air will surely enjoy a drink listening romantic music.

Inside our small Café you can see a small exhibition of hand-made sculptures, by a famous Italian sculptor, or you can throw a coin in our well.

Our barman are pleased to give all kind of information.

Café Arcadia is part of Hotels & Residences Group www.oikes.com

